Cheerleading Results

August 1, 2006

Team Competition Breakdown-Score/Rank Sheet

Vincennes E-Z Stars
Studio 50 Elites

Cheer Force Cobras
All-Star Angels-Youth
Fit Stop Falcons
Metro Cheer

Stratus All-Stars

Fit Stop Falcons
All-Star Angels-Shimmer

Horizon

Cheer Force Cobras
All-Star Angels-Senior
Metro Cheer

Newark Cheerforce

Texas Bandit
Studio 50 Elites

Cheer Revolution

Stratus All-Stars

Junior
Junior

Junior

Jr. Prep
Jr. Prep
Jr. Prep
Jr. Prep

Mini
Mini
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior Co-Ed
Senior Co-Ed

Senior Co-Ed

Senior

Intermediate
Intermediate

Novice

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Novice

Novice
Novice

Advanced-Small
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Novice

Advanced
Advanced

Novice

Advanced-Large

Score
262
173
194
266
222
215
177

160
147

227
279
221
152
174

281
253

207

212

Rank



Crowd Leader Breakdown-Score/Rank Sheet

Heaven McCants
Jada Stetson
Onyx Coates
D-Alah Smith

Nicole Patrick
Nanyell Pryor
Alexis Gray
Shantozia Sheppard
Taylor Fields

Cierra Jackson
Amanda Lewis
Brittany Himi-Shaw

Ashtin M. Miller
Des'Marie Kelly
Tierra Carter
Danielle Watkins
Lindsey Austen
Krystal Johnson

Leah Drew

Keiar Stevenson
Aigne Jones
Denai Kelly
Stephanie House
Ashley Campbell
Chelsey Griffen
Gail Goodan
Latreka Gaddy

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Carolina High Flyers
Carolina High Flyers
Carolina High Flyers
Carolina High Flyers

Cheer Revolution
Carolina High Flyers
Carolina High Flyers
Stratus

Metro Cheer
Xplosion All-Stars
Metro Cheer
Stratus

Atlana Tigrettes
Metro Cheer

Metro Cheer

Metro Cheer
Horizon All-Stars
Carolina High Flyers

Metro Cheer

Metro Cheer
Stratus

Metro Cheer

Metro Cheer
Carolina High Flyers
Horizon All-Stars
All-Star Angels
Carolina High Flyers

Score
254
208
141
110

243
239
194
191
187
187
179
103

270
265
255
236
197
154

269
254
224
211
207
207
206
200
194

Rank
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Cheer Solo Competition Breakdown-Score/Rank Sheet

Alyssa Munguia
Kaitlyn Galey
Malori Raeann Park
Nathan Aboul-Hosn

Kya Cudjo

Lindsey Campbell
Sarah Mendez
Ashley Pekrul
Stephanie Galey
Kylee Ledbetter
Lissa Speiser
Hannamarie Aboul-Hosn
Stephanie Amato
Mercedes Gillard
Breianocia Robinson
Jacla Collins

Mary Allis

Breana Beal

Katlyn Sosa

Holly Warner

Alley Banks

Adam Aboul-Hosn
Macarena Lopez
Taylor Wallace
Renita Reeves
Nicole Montgomery

Haley Whipps
Mackenzie Oaks

Chelsie Gerrera
Kamry Jackson
Erica Tellez
Breiana Taylor
Lisa Pozniak
Haleigh Speiser
Racheal Steinfath
Kaylyn Oaks

LaJoia Record
Tatiana Melani

Mini-1
Mini-1
Mini-1
Mini-1

Mini-2

Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Jr. Prep Novice
Jr. Prep Novice
Jr. Prep Novice
Jr. Prep Novice
Jr. Prep Novice
Jr. Prep Novice
Jr. Prep Novice
Jr. Prep Novice
Jr. Prep Novice
Jr. Prep Novice

Jr. Prep Advanced
Jr. Prep Advanced

Junior Novice
Junior Novice
Junior Novice
Junior Novice
Junior Novice
Junior Novice
Junior Advanced
Junior Advanced

Senior Novice
Senior Novice

All That Cheer
All Star Angels
Triple T Twisters
All Star Angels

Horizon All-Stars

All Star Angels

All Star Angels
Cheer Force Cobra
All Star Angels
Studio 50 Elites
Studio 50 Elites

All Star Angels
Cheer Force Cobra
Metro Cheer

Metro Cheer

Metro Cheer

Fit Stop Falcons
All Star Angels
All Star Angels
Horizon All Stars
All Star Angels
All Star Angels
Xplosion Allstars
Horizon All Stars
Metro Cheer
Horizon All Stars

All-Star Angels
Horizon All Stars

Cheer Force Cobras
Metro Cheer
All-Star Angels
Metro Cheer
All-Star Angels
Studio 50 Elites
Horizon All Stars
Horizon All Stars

Stratus
Cheer Force Cobras

Score
253
200
199
184

181

250
235
228
225
217
214
208
186
170
146
133

255
249
239
227
221
222
215
209
202
198

263
245

264
248
242
238
228
213
238
224

251
237

Rank
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August 2, 2006

Pom, Stunt, Tumble, Jump Breakdown-Score/Ranking Sheet

Pom:
Newark Cheer Force
Metro Cheer

Stunt:
All Star Angels

Jr. Prep

[Haley, Summer, Caitlyn, Brianna, Lindsey]

All Star Angels

Jr. Prep/Co-Ed

[Adam, Hannah, Sarah, Rachel, Elligh]

Texas Bandit-Bullets

Texas Bandit-Pistols
Texas Bandit-Stetsons

All Star Angels

Tumble:
Alyssa Munguia

Kaitlyn Sosa

alyssa Munguia
Malori Raeann-Parks
Lindsey Campbell

Esther Lafaille

Jeff Warner
Holly Warner
Breanna Beal
Kelsie Silva

Bre-Angela Robinson
Catherin Reed

Haley Whipps
Rachael Steinfath

Jump:

Alyssa Munguia
Jada Staton

Malori Reann-Parks

Catherine Reed
Breanna Beal
Lindsey Campbell
Katlyn Sosa
Haley Whipps
Holly Warner
Danielle Pryor
Alexis Gray
Dianna Wilder
Mackenzie Oaks

Breianna Taylor
Sharron Cope
Ashtim Miller
Kaylyn Oaks
Ashley Sosa
Lindsey Austen
Ashley Campbell

Jr. Co-Ed

Sr. Co-Ed
Sr. Co-Ed

Senior

Novice-A

Intermediate-A
Intermediate-A
Intermediate-A
Intermediate-A

Novice-B

Intermediate-B
Intermediate-B
Intermediate-B
Intermediate-B

Pee Wee-Intermediate

Advanced-Junior

Advanced-Senior
Advanced-Senior

Division 1
Division 1
Division 1

Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2

Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3

Score
156
279

239

229

241

275
249

266

24

a7
43
33
32

16

48
48
46
39

36

34

72
61

63
59
58

78
73
80
74
80
71
69
56
63
82

83
80
80
74
69
68
67

Rank
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